Organization must be 501(c)(3) eligible.

* Reserve 100-1000 Bowl Reserved Tickets
» Choose from exciting theme nights, fireworks

and giveaway games!*®

Funo{mising Made Easy

* No outbound selling of tickets needed. We
provide a website link and promo code for
organizations/teams to purchase tickets.

+ San Jose Giants will offer a donation based on
the number of tickets purchased.

* Website and promo code can be customizable

with a sponsor and/or logo.

* Group can choose $10 or $13 tickets to

maximize donation.

*Ticket fees cannot be removed from purchase

and does not count towards donation.

TIKSOLD
900
400
300
200
100

408.291.1435

TIK PRICE

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

PICK YOUR
DATE &
SIGN CONTRACT

TIX REVENUE

$5,000
$4,000
$3,000
$2,000
$1,000

SHARE
WEBSITE LINK &
PROMO CODE

GroupTickets@sjgiants.com
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» Groups can participate in pregame and mid-game
activities including*:
* National Anthem
» Ceremonial First Pitch
* Excite Family Fun Zone Promotions
» Group video board welcome
* Tabling opportunity to promote group’s message
and interact with fans.

*Subject to availability

**The San Jose Giants reserve the right to open up
ticket inventory within three (3) weeks of the game.

DONATION REVENUE ~ DONATION %

$2,500 90%
$1,800 85%
$1200 40%
$700 39%
$300 30%
PURCHASE RECEIVE
TIN & ENJOY DONATION
THE GAME! CHECK

sjgiants.com




